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U-19 Championship
2017/18 14th round, Match #97

Friday, 25.11.2017, 14:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 6°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 0

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Palamar Vladyslav
3 Kharipov Oleksii
14 Bilyi Roman
15 Tiahlo Orest
8 Chepa Stanislav
20 Horin Oleh
4 Oleksiv Vitalii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
9 Remeniak Artur (C)
2 Penteleichuk Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Stefiuk Vasyl
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
16 Stebelskyi Nazar
13 Sydoriv Roman
17 Khimchak Maksym
18 Rudenko Andrii

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

12 Honcharenko Oleh
21 Spivak Ihor
3 Didenko Viktor
5 Maimula Oleksandr
18 Shynkarenko Dmytro
6 Peterman Mykyta
16 Bulhakov Yehor (C)
11 Haivan Valerii
17 Murza Artur
9 Mamych Vladyslav
19 Litiuk Hlib

Substitutes
1 Mykhailov Dmytro
2 Saienko Danylo
8 Diachenko Maksym
7 Baidal Anton
15 Babii Vladyslav
20 Vyshniakov Kyrylo

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

Referee:
Horban Ihor
Assistant 1:
Sobotiuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Starcha Serhii
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 14th round, Match #97
Friday, 25.11.2017, 14:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 6°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
32' 18 Shynkarenko Dmytro

35' 6 Peterman Mykyta

20 Horin Oleh 36'

4 Oleksiv Vitalii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii 46'

7 Vychizhanin Andrii
17 Khimchak Maksym 59'

68' 6 Peterman Mykyta
7 Baidal Anton

72' 9 Mamych Vladyslav
15 Babii Vladyslav

2 Penteleichuk Dmytro
13 Sydoriv Roman 73'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
16 Stebelskyi Nazar 79'

9 Remeniak Artur
19 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn 84'

86' 19 Litiuk Hlib
8 Diachenko Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


